
000351300
Rectangular base

65 g
87,5 mm

FEA15

36,4 mm

Crimp neck

21 mm

On order

Variation
bottle

30 ml
high shape

The Variation glass bottle is pure and elegant. All 

in height on a rectangular base. This bottle comes 

in four sizes. It is also available with a low shape.
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Technical information

15 ml	 30 ml	 50 ml	 100 mlContenance

87.5

36.4

21


